TIFA

102
127
131
149
158
160
168
171

174

92
95
104
123
125
130
140
141
143
150
151
161
170
90
93
98
99
103
112
132
134
152
153
156

TRIBAL
ENTITY

Isleta

Taos

Red Rock Chap
Laguna

San Felipe

Santo Domingo
Zia

ChiChiltah Chapter

Mariano Lake Chapter

Ohkay Owingeh
Tohajiilee Chapter
Isleta

Picuris

Cochiti

Santa Ana

Jemez

San lldefonso
Ramah Chap
Shiprock Chapter
Newcomb Chapter
Santo Domingo
Santa Clara
Laguna

Red Rock Chap
Ohkay Owingeh
Twin Lakes

Santa Ana

Little-Water Chapter

Jemez

Zuni

Santa Clara
Navajo Nation
Zia

TRIBAL INFRASTRUCTURE FUND

AWARDS 2015
PROJECT TIF
CATEGORY APPLICATION
REQUESTED $
Planning 133,000
Planning 125,000
Planning 50,000
Planning 200,000
Planning 200,000
Planning 90,000
Planning 200,000
Planning 625,000
Planning 740,000
Design 155,000
Design 600,000
Design 200,000
Design 150,000
Design 310,000
Design 100,000
Design 75,000
Design 400,000
Design 250,000
Design 600,000
Design 200,000
Design 150,000
Design 250,000
Construction 665,000
Construction 680,000
Construction 476,500
Construction 800,000
Construction 980,000
Construction 259,875
Construction 1,080,610
Construction 1,303,454
Construction 2,600,000
Construction 2,200,000
Construction 1,440,000

TIF AWARD
Scenario A

$16,273,958

133,000
125,000
50,000
200,000
200,000
90,000
40,000
518,973

300,000

155,000
600,000
200,000
150,000
45,000
100,000
75,000
400,000
250,000
600,000
200,000
150,000
250,000
665,000
680,000
476,500
800,000
980,000
259,875
1,080,610
1,250,000
1,650,000
2,200,000
1,400,000

TIF AWARD
Scenario B

$14,273,958

133,000
125,000
50,000
200,000
200,000
90,000
40,000
268,519

300,000

155,000
600,000
200,000
150,000
45,000
100,000
75,000
400,000
250,000
600,000
200,000
150,000
250,000
665,000
680,000
476,500
800,000
980,000
259,875
1,080,610
1,150,454
0
2,200,000
1,400,000



